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February, 2009 Monthly Report of Hotel Enterprises in Taiwan
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County / City Howss No-ofRooms 0%
&1t Taipei City 327 13773 5591
=5iff™ Kaohsiung City 225 11193 3412
E[E™ Keelung City 33 1338 426
81E#% Taipei County 234 8798 3985
HkEF% Taoyuan County 193 7499 3098
7™ Hsinchu City 55 2764 1219
#1784 Hsinchu County 37 1157 452
HEZER% Miaoli County 70 2016 682
8™ Taichung City 194 8892 3032
&hf% Taichung County 91 3190 1177
F¥% % Nantou County 92 4714 1375
82{t8% Changhua County 69 1992 739
ZfB% Yunlin County 74 2280 768
=& Chiayi City 46 1875 526
2558 Chiayi County 68 2024 517
2R Tainan City 97 4305 1528
&M% Tainan County 99 2742 1000
=iff% Kaohsiung County 114 2638 785

F®RR% Pingtung County 103 4526 2022
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¢ Yilan County

¢ Hualien County

Taitung County
Penghu County
Kinmen County
Lienchiang County

#  FF Total

174
112
102
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25
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